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FY 2010 & FY 2011 Budgets

e 2010 General Session
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FY 2011 Potential Revenue Shortfall -$150 m

End of ARRA Backfill -$400 m

Public Ed Growth -$100 m

Retirement -$75m

Health Insurance -$45 m

Medicaid -$80m

Total -$850m

FY 2010 Revenue Shortfall (?) -$150 m
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FY 2011 Potential Revenue Shortfall +534 m F5156-m]
End of ARRA Backfill -5359 m F5466-m]

Public Ed Growth SO0 m F5186-m]

Retirement SO0 m 5751

Health Insurance -S6 m F545-m]

Medicaid and Other New Costs -5179 m [-586-m]

Total -5510 m F5856-m]

FY 2010 Revenue (-S157) + “Other” (-S6) Shortfall -5163 m [-$156-m]

Medicaid and Other Supplementals -S20 m
Total -S183 m
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FY 2011 Potential Revenue Shortfall +$34 m

End of ARRA Backfill -$359 m

Health Insurance -S6m

Medicaid and Other New Costs -$179 m

Total -$510 m

FY 2010 Revenue Shortfall -$163 m

Medicaid and Other Supplementals -520 m

Total -$183 m

Total Gap -$693 m
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FY 2011 Potential Revenue Shortfall -538 m [+534m]

End of ARRA Backfill -5332 m F5359-m]

Health Insurance -S6m

Medicaid and Other New Costs -594 m [-S479-m]

H.B. 3 Restorations and New Costs -S12m

Total -5482 m [F5516-m]

FY 2010 Revenue Shortfall -5194 m F5%63m]

Medicaid and Other Supplementals -514 m [-526-+]

Total -5208 m [F5%83-m]

Total Gap -5690 m [-5693-m]
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© The Gap - Legilature’s Way

FY 2011 Potential Revenue Shortfall

End of ARRA Backfill

Health Insurance

Medicaid and Other New Costs
H.B. 3 Restorations and New Costs

Total

FY 2010 Revenue Shortfall

Medicaid and Other Supplementals
Total
Total Gap
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-538 m
-$332m
-S6 m
-594 m
-$12 m

-5482 m

-$194 m
-$14 m

-$208 m

-$690 m
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FY 2010 Gap -$208 m

Gap Solutions
Rainy Day Funds S86 m
Budget Cuts and Funding Shifts S70 m
Medicaid Lawsuit Settlement $20m
GF/EF Unappropriated Balances $20m
Restricted Funds S12 m
Total Solutions $208 m
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FY 2011 Gap

Gap Solutions
Rainy Day Funds
Growth in Student Population Account
Budget Cuts and Funding Shifts
ARRA FMAP
Tobacco Tax
Econ Dev Tax Increment Financing
Tobacco Settlement

Other Restricted Funds and Balances

$123m
$103 m
S75m
S73 m
S43 m
S$23 m
S11m
S31m

Total Solutions

$482 m
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Budgets by Subcommittee in Millions
FY2010  FY2011  Change

Executive Offices and Criminal Justice $532 $541 2%
Capital Facilities and Government Operations $154 $262 71%
Commerce and Workforce Services $108 $100 -7%
Economic Development and Revenue $112 $106 -6%
Health and Human Services $647 $635 -2%
Higher Education $769 $740 -4%
Natural Resources S61 S50 -18%
Public Education $2,407 $2,385 -0.9%
Transportation and Environmental Quality $19 $19 -1%

Includes General Funds, Education Funds, and Flexible ARRA Funds (FMAP and State Fiscal Stabilization)
used to balance the budget.
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Structural Imbalance* -$313 m
Options for 2012
Rainy Day Funds $210m
Quarterly Estimated Payments** 109 m
Total Options $319m
Economic Growth ?

*Does not include new costs/demands and/or loss of ARRA FMAP money used in FY 2011.
**Estimate subject to change with updated income tax collections.
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